
First Floor Plan

Kitchen / Diner

WC

Utility

Cpd

Lounge

Hall Bedroom 2

W

Bathroom

Bedroom 1

Landing

Bedroom 3

En-Suite

Study

W

AC

Bedroom 2
Study

Bedroom 1

Landing

Bathroom

Cpd

Lounge

Dining

Kitchen

WC

Store

Store

5730

95
91

4611

86
71

First Floor PlanGround Floor Plan
Plot 26 Plot 25

Drawing Title:

Project:

Rev:Drg No:

DrawnRev Date Checked

© This drawing and the works depicted contains information that is
the copyright of Carlton Design Partnership Ltd. This drawing may
also contain copyrighted information of third parties. This drawing or
part thereof may not be reproduced, re-used or altered except with
the written permission of the originators. No liability will be accepted
for amendments made by third parties. Scaled measurements must
not be taken from this drawing, other than for planning purposes.
Any discrepancy or disparity must be notified to the originator in
writing. This drawing may contain Ordnance Survey Data that is
subject to Crown Copyright. All Rights reserved.
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